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FIGURE 1 

Major Areas of Conservation and Biodiversity Value 
Connection Strategy
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Figure 2 - Maps

List of Sites by Code and Plot Location

CODE LOCATION
13MG001 Richmond Rd
13MG002 Stoneywood Lane
13MG003 Glendenning Rd South
13MG004 Bristol Rd
13MG005 Markham Rd
13MG006 Watkiss Way
13MG007 Charlton Rd
13MG008 Arbutus Rd
13MG009 - 13MG010 Mountain Rd
13MG011 Matterhorn Dr
13MG012 Matterhorn Dr
13MG013 Killarney Creek Hartland Ave
13MG014 Mountain Rd
13MG015 Undeveloped right-of-way off Forest Hill Rd
13MG016 Old West Saanich Rd
13MG017 - 13MG017A Cyril Owen Pl
13MG018 Excelsior Rd
13MG019 Courtland Ave
13MG020 - 13MG020A Granville Ave

13MG021 Undeveloped right-of-way Dunn Ave North end

13MG022 Batu Rd
13MG023 Old East Rd
13MG024 Glendenning Rd North
13MG025 Undeveloped right-of-way Lucas Ave East end
13MG026 Blenkinsop Rd
13MG027 Blenkinsop Rd
13MG028 Maltwood Terr
13MG029 Old East Rd
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CODE LOCATION
13MG030 Linnet Lane
13MG031 Kerryview Dr
13MG032 Hartland Ave

13MG033 Forest Hill Rd

13MG034 Glendenning Rd, Mt Douglas X Rd and 
Lynnfield Cres

13MG035 Falmouth Rd
13MG036 Ascot Dr

13MG037 Undeveloped right-of-way Waterloo Rd 
East end 

13MG038 Undeveloped right-of-way off Batu Rd

13MG039 Undeveloped right-of-way Queensbury Ave 

13TM001-
13TM002 Petworth Dr
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Site 13MG001 – Richmond Rd
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Site 13MG002 – Stoneywood Lane
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Site 13MG003 – Glendenning Rd South
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Site 13MG004 – Bristol Rd

Moraia Grau & Associates email:moraia@bosquesyrios.org Figures                  



Additional ESA Mapping Project Report Phase 2

Site 13MG005 – Markham Rd
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Site 13MG006 – Watkiss Way
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Site 13MG007- Charlton Rd 
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Site 13MG008 – Arbutus Rd
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Site 13MG009 – 13MG010 Mountain Rd
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Site 13MG011 – Matterhorn Dr 
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Site 13MG012 – Matterhorn Dr
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Site 13MG013 – Killarney Creek Hartland Ave
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Site 13MG014 – Mountain Rd
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Site 13MG015 –  Undeveloped right-of-way off Forest Hill Rd
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Site 13MG016 – Old West Saanich Rd
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Sites 13MG017 – 13MG017A – Cyril Owen Pl
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Site 13MG018 – Excelsior Rd
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Site 13TMG019 – Courtland Ave
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